Fake rate vs P,

T

Takerate vs p

Ratio

takerate vs

Ratio

Fake rate vs phi

takerate vs @

Ratio

-~

08‘* """"""
N

7] I Fogpeeeees ------------

SRS L .

Duplicates Rate vs P,

+-0.01], - T T
> : : :

9.009F -+ P RRREERRRERS e
L : : :

0.008F -+ Fereneneened RTERTTERE PR TR
10007— ---------- e T SRR
§ooe— ---------- B e
2.005 ; : '
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.00

g

Ratio

X SRR Foeeenaennd e e

oL H H
107 1 10

tra%Ezp (Ge\})03

9.009
o]
.008
o
.007
3.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001]

aF

Ratio

o.5F

1071 1 10

[299¢)

o
V_CRT
m
m

(m)
(/III/I))
UUW)

Ell

mmmn_

VW mEFTPWETﬁ.SPW%E&

iy

o

[o0]
LI S B s
———

o

»
I
—

I
IS
T

0.8

=

o

ugjicaes Fiteyys n

0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

Ratio

o|200g

A
o
3
i
o e e e

e

.009
.008
.007
.006F---

[Duplicates Rate vs @]

o 0.0]
.009]
.008]
.007
.006]
0.005,
0.004
0.003,
0.002
0.001
Q-

QURJICHES EAlENS

Ratio

LN BLARE S B AN RN AR RALAE PSS E ER RN AR R

0.0

LR s R Y RN R




	Contents
	Page 1


